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DATE: 05/25/2023          DOCKET FILE REPORT---LOUISIANA STATE PENITENTIARY

PAGE: 1                   HEARING DATE: 04/26/2023

NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB        LOC  PED
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD    NV/RECD                      DISPOSITION
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01  BELLARD, LOUIS J               00076617 W/M 12/15/1949 LSP  06/17/2022
  CLC      LCD     03   11/30/2022
     551873     FIRST DEGREE MURDER
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
02  CARTER, DWIGHT                 00416060 B/M 10/15/1977 LSP  10/15/2022
  ORL      NOD     01   03/29/2023
     398854     ARMED ROBBERY
     398854     ARMED ROBBERY
     398854     ARMED ROBBERY
     398854     MANSLAUGHTER
     398854     SIMPLE ROBBERY
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
03  COLLINS, LEONARD               00078200 B/M 08/26/1946 LSP  **********
  ORL      NOD     08                                           REMOVED
     230888     AGGRAVATED RAPE
     230889     AGGRAVATED RAPE
     740483     S-ESCAPE TYPE I                ATT
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
04  LAI, THANG                     00468450 A/M 08/18/1973 LSP  03/06/2022
  JEF      JPD     02   04/05/2023
     020462     SECOND DEGREE MURDER           ATT
     020462     ARMED ROBBERY
     020462     CRUELTY TO JUVENILES
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
05  THOMAS, KERI R                 00376084 B/M 08/14/1974 LSP  12/10/2022
  LAF      LFD     03   04/05/2023                              REMOVED
     97441      MANSLAUGHTER
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
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NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB        LOC  PED
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD    NV/RECD                      DISPOSITION
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06  THOMAS, RICKY W                00125550 B/M 04/06/1970 LSP  08/01/2021
  CDO      SPD     07   03/17/2023                              DENY PAROLE
     221761     SMPL-BURGLARY-INHAB DWELL      HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
07  WALLACE, BOBBY                 00314373 B/M 09/16/1974 LSP  05/06/2022
  CDO      SPD     03   03/22/2023                              GRANT PAROLE
     259554     SCHEDULE II                    HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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08  WARREN, RANDOLPH               00078556 B/M 08/21/1953 LSP  06/17/2022
  SBN      JPD     01   11/16/2022
     28010      AGGRAVATED RAPE
     28009      ARMED ROBBERY
     28011      AGGRAVATED RAPE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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